DICKINSON POWER LIFTING SCHEDULE 2024

BOYS- Varsity

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME v
Saturday 1/6/2024 Alvin HS 8:00am \%
Thursday 1/18/2024 Brazoswood HS 4:30pm Vv
Thursday 2/8/2024 Brazoswood HS 4:30pm Y
Saturday 2/24/2024 Dickinson HS 8:00am V (LOM)
Saturday 3/2/2024 Dickinson HS 8:00am V (Regionals)
Saturday 3/23/2024 Abilene 8:00am V (State)

GIRLS- Varsity

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME \'

Saturday 1/6/2024 Alvin HS 8:00am %
Wednesday 1/17/2024 Brazoswood HS 4:30pm V
Wednesday 2/7/2024 Dickinson HS 4:30pm Vv

Saturday 2/17/2024 Alvin HS 8:00am V (LQM)

TBA TBA Alvin HS 8:30am V (Regionals)

Monday - Saturday| 3/13 - 3/16/2024 Frisco 8:00am V (State)
BOYS- JV

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME v
Thursday 1/11/2024 Alvin HS 4:30pm Y
Thursday 2/1/2024 Galveston HS 4:30pm W
Thursday 2/22/2024 Dickinson HS 4:30pm Y

Head Coach: Earl Ricicar
Assistant Coach: Renoldo Revuelta
Athletic Director: John Snelson
Assistant AD: Henry Coleman
Principal: Courtney Ramirez

Field House Phone: 281-229-6410

School Phone: 281-229-6552




